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PRICE LIST
OneGuide Surgical Stent

$220 $130 $110

$33 $22 $17

$100 $83 $83

$30 $22 $17

Surgical Stent (1 Hole) : Design+Fabrication

Add 1 Hole (Stent Fabrication)

Surgical Stent (1 Hole) : Design Only

Add 1 Hole (Edentulous Case)

List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

$30 $22 $22

$200 $150 $150NeoDent Surgical Stent (1 Hole) : Design+Fabrication

Add 1 Hole (Stent Design)

$20 $20 $20Rush Fee (Per Hole)

$30 $30 $30

$250  $165 $143Edentulous Surgical Stent (1 Hole) : Design+Fabrication

Add 1 Hole (Neodent)

$515 $323 $317

$475 $287 $281

$545 $364 $358

$485 $310 $304

$525  $346 $340

$285 $179 $173

$505  $328 $322

SmartFit Custom Abutment
$190 $119 $113

$200 $142 $136

$60 $21 $21

Titanium Abutment (Design+Fabrication)

Hybrid Abutment (Design+Fabrication)

Abutment Design Only

List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

SmartFit Implant Crown List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

$20 $20 $20Rush Fee (Per Unit)

$20 $20 $20

Zirconia Screw-Retained Implant Crown (Titanium)
Include: 3D Printed Model, Titanium Abutment, Screw-Retained Zirconia Crown

Zirconia Cement Retained Implant Crown (Titanium)

Include: 3D Printed Model, Hybrid Abutment, Screw-Retained Zirconia Crown

Zirconia Screw-Retained Implant Crown (Gold Shade)

Include: 3D Printed Model, Titanium Abutment, Cement Retained Zirconia Crown

Zirconia Cement Retained Implant Crown (Hybrid)

Zirconia Screw-Retained Implant Crown (Hybrid)

Include: 3D Printed Model, Gold Shade Abutment, Screw-Retained Zirconia Crown

Include: 3D Printed Model, Hybrid Abutment, Cement Retained Zirconia Crown

Include: 3D Printed Model, Gold Shade Abutment, Cement Retained Zirconia Crown

Temporary Crown (PMMA)

Zirconia Cement Retained Implant Crown (Gold Shade)

Include: 3D Printed Model, Titanium Abutment, Temporary Crown (PMMA)

Rush Fee (Per Unit)

$220  $160 $154Gold Shade Abutment (Design+Fabrication)



$2,040 $1,181 $1,144

$3,090 $1,875 $1,875

Tissue Level Edentulous Surgical Stent w/ Provisional (4 Holes)
Include: RadioGraphic Guide, Wax Rim, Surgical Stent, Provisional

Bone Level Stackable Surgical Stent w/ Provisional (4 Holes) with Denture 

Include: RadioGraphic Guide, Surgical Stent, Provisional

$3,200 $1,950 $1,950
Bone Level Stackable Surgical Stent w/ Provisional (4 Holes)

Include: RadioGraphic Guide, Stackable Surgical Stent, Provisional

$1,930  $1,106 $1,069
Tissue Level Edentulous Surgical Stent w/ Provisional (4 Holes) with Denture Scan

Include: RadioGraphic Guide, Wax Rim, Stackable Surgical Stent, Provisional

OneArch Solution Surgical Stent & Provisional for Immediate Loading List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

$4,600 $3,400 $3,400
Fixed Full Arch Final Prosthesis (4 holes)
Verification Jig/Custom Tray/Try-in/ Final Included

OneArch Solution : Final Prosthesis List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

Others
$20 $20 $20

$45 $30 $30

$90 $75 $75

Stone Model (Per Each Arch)

3D Printed Model with Lab Analog (1 Hole)

RadioGraphic Guide

List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

$40 $36 $36Cementation Service

$20  $10 $103D Model Add 1 Hole

Consulting
$1 $1 $1

$50 $50 $50

$100 $100 $100

Basic Consulting (First 30 min)

Basic Consulting (Additional 30 min)

Advanced Consulting (30 min)

List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

$50  $50 $50Basic Consulting (Rush Fee)

OneArch Solution : Others
$1,500 $800 $800

$35 $25 $19

$100 $50 $50

Provisional Full Arch Prosthesis

Full Arch Guide Additional 1 Hole

Try-in Additional 1 Hole

List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG

$100 $50 $50Final Arch Additional 1 Hole

$100  $50 $50Stackable Guide Additional 1 Hole

$30 $30 $30Verification Jig Additional 1 Hole

NightGuard
$150 $100 $100

$150 $100 $100

NightGuard Design & Fabrication (Hard)

NightGuard Design & Fabrication (Soft)

List Price (Sales Price) Implant PKG (<100K) Implant PKG (100K+) + Digital PKG


